
RAMs and Pre-ETS Representatives
Bjornson, Jeff (Moorhead)

jeffrey.bjornson@state.mn.us

218.304.8738
218.331.5998 (cell)

Pre-ETS Representative: Rachel Loraas

rachel.loraas@state.mn.us

218.277.7862 (Crookston)

Crookston339 218.277.7860 V 800.657.3967 218.281.6035 Fax

Moorhead589 218.304.8735 V 800.657.3820 218.236.2260 Fax

Roseau279 218.463.2075 V 800.657.3965 218.463.2080 Fax

Thief River Falls779 218.683.8073 V 800.657.3962 218.681.0913 Fax

Cyson, Jamie (Saint Paul)

jamie.cyson@state.mn.us

651.539.4150
651.592.2806 (cell)

Pre-ETS Representative: Susan Fox

susan.fox@state.mn.us

612.209.6135 (Saint Paul)

Saint Paul905 651.539.4140 V 651.642.0662 & 
651.642.0686 Fax

Felderman, Heather (Woodbury)

heather.felderman@state.mn.us

651.501.6376
651.435.1550 (cell)

Pre-ETS Representative: Matt Shipp

matt.shipp@state.mn.us

651.501.6373 (Woodbury)

Woodbury912 651.501.6363 V 651.501.6377 Fax

Germain, Jennifer (North St Paul)

jennifer.germain@state.mn.us

651.539.3616
651.263.8270 (cell)

Pre-ETS Representative: Megan Mulkey

megan.mulkey@state.mn.us

651.539.3622 (North St Paul)

North St Paul911 651.539.3600 V 651.779.5676 Fax

Grand, Jill (New Americans Project)

jill.grand@state.mn.us

Pre-ETS Representative: Abdullahi Ali

abdullahi.ali@state.mn.us

651.539.4162 (New Americans Project)

New Americans Project907 651.642.0429 V 651.642.0662 Fax
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RAMs and Pre-ETS Representatives
Gutzman, Sarah (Bloomington)

sarah.gutzman@state.mn.us

952.703.7766
612.554.7006 (cell)

Pre-ETS Representative: Emily Driessen

emily.driessen@state.mn.us

952.703.7778 (Bloomington)

Bloomington924 952.703.7765 V 952.346.4300 Fax

Chaska916 952.368.7007 V 952.368.7010 Fax

Johnson, Becky (Blaine)

rebecca.l.johnson@state.mn.us

763.279.4354
651.261.9142 (cell)

Pre-ETS Representative: Mary Steinmetz

mary.steinmetz@state.mn.us

612.368.4028 (Blaine)

Blaine913 763.279.4350 V 763.785.3365 Fax

Knopf, Elise (Saint Paul Deaf and Hard of Hearing)

elise.knopf@state.mn.us

651.213.3986 Videophone

Pre-ETS Representative: Jada Johnson

jada.johnson@state.mn.us

651.358.0070 (Saint Paul Deaf and Hard of Hearing)

Saint Paul Deaf and Hard of Hearing908 651.539.4140 V 651.642.0662 Fax

Lundmark, Randa (Bemidji)

randa.lundmark@state.mn.us

218.333.8205
218.521.0400 (cell)

Pre-ETS Representative: Caroline Rogers

caroline.rogers@state.mn.us

218.333.8220 (Bemidji)

Bemidji269 218.333.8209 V 800.657.3958 218.333.8269 Fax

Brainerd289 218.828.2450 V 800.664.3595 218.828.6031 Fax

Hibbing449 218.231.8590 V 218.262.7316 Fax

Itasca County429 218.327.5977 V 218.327.5978 Fax

Main, Erin (Rochester)

erin.main@state.mn.us

612.741.9521 (cell)

Pre-ETS Representative: Danielle Littleton

danielle.littleton@state.mn.us

651.212.1811 (Rochester)

Red Wing669 651.385.6486 V 800.695.1082 651.385.6484 Fax

Rochester709 507.923.2828 V 507.280.5530 Fax

Winona849 507.205.6060 V 507.453.2933 Fax
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RAMs and Pre-ETS Representatives
Olson, Christine (Mankato)

christine.olson@state.mn.us

507.344.2630
507.995.1977 (cell)

Pre-ETS Representative: Jacob Hoerst

jacob.hoerst@state.mn.us

612.289.3829 (Mankato)

Mankato529 507.344.2622 V 507.389.6974 Fax

Worthington879 507.295.5021 V 507.376.3630 Fax

Pearson, Thant (Minneapolis North)

thant.pearson@state.mn.us

612.299.7168

Pre-ETS Representative: Song Lee

song.lee@state.mn.us

612.299.7157 (Minneapolis Northeast)

Minneapolis North918 612.299.7161 V

Minneapolis Northeast917 612.299.7171 V 763.706.3856 Fax

Schafer, Mimi (Hutchinson)

mimi.schafer@state.mn.us

612.437.2718 (cell)

Pre-ETS Representative: Krista Kube

krista.kube@state.mn.us

320.234.0354 (Hutchinson)

Hutchinson439 320.587.5070 V 320.234.7769 Fax

Marshall549 507.476.4050 V 800.366.7892 507.537.7977 Fax

Willmar809 320.441.6580 V 800.366.7876 320.231.6013 Fax

Schultz, Connie (Brooklyn Park)

connie.schultz@state.mn.us

763.279.4444
763.443.0858 (cell)

Pre-ETS Representative: Chantha Sok

chantha.sok@state.mn.us

763.279.4446 (Brooklyn Park)

Brooklyn Park921 763.279.4456 V 763.536.6004 Fax

Sunder, Rebecca (Shakopee - Scott County)

rebecca.sunder@state.mn.us

952.346.4869
651.503.9013 (cell)

Pre-ETS Representative: Samantha Bravo

samantha.bravo@state.mn.us

952.703.3157 (Burnsville)

Burnsville903 952.703.3100 V 952.895.7636 Fax

Shakopee - Scott County928 952.346.4865 V 952.402.9800 Fax
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RAMs and Pre-ETS Representatives
Tauer, Karla (Faribault)

karla.tauer@state.mn.us

507.497.1224
507.479.0568 (cell)

Pre-ETS Representative: Ryan Lais

ryan.lais@state.mn.us

507.235.5518 (Fairmont)

Albert Lea209 507.369.1488 V 507.379.3413 Fax

Austin249 507.433.0555 V 507.396.0420 Fax

Fairmont379 507.235.5518 V 507.238.4214 Fax

Faribault389 507.497.1223 800.677.4129 507.332.5536 Fax

Thorpe, Lori (Cambridge)

lori.thorpe@state.mn.us

651.274.8880 (cell)

Pre-ETS Representative: Emily Galzki

emily.galzki@state.mn.us

763.279.4481 (Cambridge)

Pre-ETS Representative: Eden Meinke

eden.meinke@state.mn.us

651.308.0405 (Monticello)

Cambridge309 763.279.4492 V 763.689.7140 Fax

Little Falls519 320.232.2000 V 800.419.1330 320.616.2424 Fax

Monticello319 763.295.5894 V 800.450.5894 763.295.6096 Fax

Vinnes, Sonia (Duluth)

sonia.vinnes@state.mn.us

218.302.8421
218.290.7110 (cell)

Pre-ETS Representative: Josie Grabowski

josephine.grabowski@state.mn.us

218.302.8431 (Duluth)

Cloquet139 218.878.5000 V 218.878.4409 Fax

Duluth129 218.302.8400 V 218.723.4721 Fax

Virginia789 218.735.3740 V 800.657.3915 218.748.2288 Fax

Wagner, Richard (Apple Valley)

richard.wagner@state.mn.us

952.703.3180
952.484.8393 (cell)

Pre-ETS Representative: Hannah Knoll

hannah.knoll@state.mn.us

952.703.3186 (Apple Valley)

Apple Valley901 952.703.3170 V 952.895.7625 Fax
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RAMs and Pre-ETS Representatives
Wittbrodt, Eric (Fergus Falls)

eric.wittbrodt@state.mn.us

651.373.7317 (cell)

Pre-ETS Representative: Tanya Stoll

tanya.stoll@state.mn.us

651.279.4172 (Fergus Falls)

Detroit Lakes599 218.846.7379 V 218.846.0773 Fax

Fergus Falls409 218.739.7565 V 218.739.7496 Fax

Park Rapids659 218.732.9761 V 800.948.4460 218.732.0929 Fax

Staples299 218.894.2439 V

Wadena799 218.631.7664 V 800.417.7736 218.631.7680 Fax

Wittrock, Skip (Saint Cloud)

skip.wittrock@state.mn.us

320.308.4163

Pre-ETS Representative: Eric Theede

eric.theede@state.mn.us

320.308.5804 (Saint Cloud)

Alexandria229 320.762.7809 V 320.308.5335 Fax

Saint Cloud739 320.308.2224 V 320.308.5335 Fax

Yanda, Jodi (Minneapolis South)

jodi.yanda@state.mn.us

507.951.1637 (cell)

Pre-ETS Representative: Lauren Srdar

lauren.srdar@state.mn.us

612.360.3722 (Minneapolis South)

Minneapolis South923 651.539.4438 V 612.821.4427 Fax
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